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Women / 3 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grayson Aquino4031
Airborne

9.650 9.550 9.3509.525 38.075
1 1T 2 4T 1 

1 

Kaelynn Rios4036
CSC - Race

9.550 9.550 9.3009.550 37.950
2 1T 1 6 2 

2 

Ava Banks4020
Gold Star

9.450 9.325 9.4509.325 37.550
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Amelia Leson4004
CSC - Great Oaks

9.325 9.425 9.5009.100 37.350
7T 3 5 1 4 

4 

Jadyn DeRuiter4027
V-Force 

9.350 9.175 9.4259.275 37.225
4T 8T 4 3 5 

5 

Maya Jacobson4017
Gold Star

9.325 9.175 9.3508.700 36.550
7T 8T 11 4T 6 

6 

Izabella Castro4011
Top Flight

9.350 9.250 9.1508.650 36.400
4T 6 12 7T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Jones4003
CSC - Great Oaks

9.225 9.025 9.0008.775 36.025
10 10 7 9 8 

8 

Marissa Estrada4023
Gymnastics Beat

8.950 8.925 8.9008.950 35.725
17 13 6 11 9 

9 

Saarika Apte4042
CSC - Cambrianna

9.150 9.300 8.8258.425 35.700
12T 5 15 12 10 

10 

Elizabeth Snider4051
Santa Cruz

9.250 8.900 8.8008.725 35.675
9 14T 8T 13 11 

11 

Claire Leaver4029
Airborne

9.350 8.900 8.3508.575 35.175
4T 14T 13 15 12 

12 

Emily Albertson4014
Americas Kids

9.050 8.975 8.9757.975 34.975
16 11T 18 10 13 

13 

Georgia Feldstein4034
CCGI

9.150 8.275 9.1508.350 34.925
12T 18 16 7T 14 

14 

Addyson Dennis4038
Clovis

9.150 8.975 8.1008.500 34.725
12T 11T 14 17 15 

15 

Rachel Wipf4007
CSC - Great Oaks

8.925 9.200 7.8508.725 34.700
18 7 8T 18 16 

16 

Grace Snider4053
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.475 8.3258.175 33.825
19 16 17 16 17 

17 

Miya Fujikawa4035
CSC - Race

9.075 8.125 7.8008.725 33.725
15 19 8T 19 18 

18 

Isabella Samaguey4046
Elite

9.175 8.300 8.5757.625 33.675
11 17 19 14 19 

19 
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